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Description

199107090001
96630

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
JIMMIE &
GLADYS

352 424

199107090001
96640

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

352 424

199107090001
96820

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN, JOE,
JR. & DEBORA

352 424

199107090001
97170

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AUTRY, S.T. &
RUTH   ETAL

352 424

199107090001
97210

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

352 424

199107090001
97240

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AUTRY,
JAYCE
ETAL

352 424

199107090001
97400

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
JEFFERY L. &
PA

352 424

199107150002
02410

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

353 481

199107150002
02730

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

353 481

199107150002
02780

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRELLWITZ,
RICHARD &
EUNI

353 481

199107150002
02840

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WHITE,
GROVER O. &
PATRIC

353 481

199107150002
03090

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

353 481

199107150002
03250

07/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR,
CLIFTON, JR.&
MAT

353 481

199107090001
96460

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

352 424

199111140003
36020

11/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JEFFERY L. &
PA

373 25

199111140003
36150

11/14/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
JEFFERY L. &
PA

373 25

199101290000
29220

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

327 362

199101290000
29350

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GARNER,
LARRY R. &
RUBY J

327 362

199101290000
29590

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

327 362



199107090001
96310

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PILKINGTON,
RICHARD &
DAR

352 424

199107090001
96520

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAYFIELD,
JAMES L. &
REBE

352 424

199107090001
96510

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

352 424

199107090001
96560

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHYRSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

352 424

199107090001
96620

07/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHRYSLER
FIRST
FINANCIAL

352 424

199101290000
29430

01/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
CHICAGO(TR

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GARNER,
LARRY R. &
RUBY J

327 362 Other:BOOK
NO 3/446,
PAGE 480/650


