Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seg= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded= 1	1991; Nam	ne= 1ST N	ATL BAN	K CHICAG	O(TR;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107090001 96630	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, JIMMIE & GLADYS	352	424				
199107090001 96640	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	352	424				
199107090001 96820	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, JOE, JR. & DEBORA	352	424				
199107090001 97170	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AUTRY, S.T. & RUTH ETAL	352	424				
199107090001 97210	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	352	424				
199107090001 97240	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AUTRY, JAYCE ETAL	352	424				
199107090001 97400	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, JEFFERY L. & PA	352	424				
199107150002 02410	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	353	481				
199107150002 02730	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	353	481				
199107150002 02780	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRELLWITZ, RICHARD & EUNI	353	481				
199107150002 02840	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WHITE, GROVER O. & PATRIC	353	481				
199107150002 03090	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	353	481				
199107150002 03250	07/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR, CLIFTON, JR.& MAT	353	481				
199107090001 96460	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	352	424				
199111140003 36020	11/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JEFFERY L. & PA	373	25				
199111140003 36150	11/14/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, JEFFERY L. & PA	373	25				
199101290000 29220	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	327	362				
199101290000 29350	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GARNER, LARRY R. & RUBY J	327	362				
199101290000 29590	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	327	362				

199107090001 96310		1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR		PILKINGTON, RICHARD & DAR	352	424		
199107090001 96520	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAYFIELD, JAMES L. & REBE	352	424		
199107090001 96510	07/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	352	424		
199107090001 96560		1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHYRSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	352	424		
199107090001 96620		1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHRYSLER FIRST FINANCIAL	352	424		
199101290000 29430	01/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK CHICAGO(TR	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GARNER, LARRY R. & RUBY J	327	362		Other:BOOK NO 3/446, PAGE 480/650